
8.40 Reserved
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Winter Course Talk:
"Canterbury from the Early
Days: Sport: Racing," by Alf
Diekson
9.34 The Chamber Music Play-ers: William Murdoch (piano),Albert«Sammons (violin), Ced-ric Sharpe (’cello)
Trio in C Minor, Op. 66

Mendelssohn
10. B&B Music, Mirth and Melody
41.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH |
6. Op.m. Invitation to the Walt:
6.15 The Singer in the Spotlighi
6.30 Unchanging Favourites7.0 Musical What’s What
7.16 Vincent Lopez Ptesents
7.30 "The House That MargaretBuilt"
7.43 Have You Heard These?
A programme of aren dancereleases
8. 0 Half-hour with Brahms
The BBC Sympnony Orchestra
Tragic Overture
8.13 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
O That I Could Return to the
Dear Land of My Childhood

8.17 Yehudi Menuhin (violin-ist) "

Hungarian Dance No, 4 in B
Minor

8.21 Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano)
Das Madchen Spricht
Standchen
8.24 The London Symphony
Orchestra
Minuet in AScherzo in D
(Serenade for Orchestra,
Op. 11)

8.30 Fairest Daughter of the
Graces
Dearest Name
I Love Thee
Good- bye, Good-bye (‘"Rigo-letto"’) Verdi
8.45 Arthur RubinsteinPolonaises, Nos. 3 in A, 4 in

©. Minor, and 5 in F. SharpMinor Chopin
. 0 Radio Rhythm Revue
0 "The Sparrows of London"
.43 The Rocky Mountaineers
and the Bunk-Honse Boys
0. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

[Sin &GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m.m. NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Fred Feibel Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Hawaiian Harmonies
9.45 From the Sigmund Rom-berg Shows
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Jussi Bjor-
ling (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Oboe Quartet Mozart
2.15 "Life- and Letters: Bits
and Pieces,’ Talk by Cecil Hull
2.30 Songs of Yesteryear, fea-
turing the Knickerbocker Four
ey The Music of Haydn WoodFamous Conductors: AntaleSbrkts
3.15 French Lanner to Post-Primary Pupils
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Strict. Tempo
4.30 Children’s Session
4.45 Dance Favourites6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
For the Bandsman: British Band
Music played by the Band of theH.M. Scots Guards
(BBC Feature)

7.45 Songs by Richard Tauber8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:
Finch’s Fortune"
8.30 Songs and Song Writers:The Musie and Story of To-day’s
Light Composers
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.28 Moura Lympany (piano)
and the National Symphony Or-
chestra
Concerto in’ A Minor Grieg

10. 0 Close down

at Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "The Theatre Renaissance
in Britain," talk by Helen Mc-Donnell
10.= Devotional Service10 For My Lady: FamousLola Montez
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Piano Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Band Stand
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Chamber Music by the Budapest
String Quartet"La Scala Di Seta" OvertureRossini
Arrival of the Queen of Sheba

Handel
Quartet in B Flat, K458("Hunting" Quartet) ozart
Serenade for 13 Wind Instru-
ments Mozart

4.30 Children’s \Hour: Nature
Night
§. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
ye | Local Announcements
7.15 "The Choice of Breeding
Stock and its Effect on «ereTalk by Norman Macdonald
Supervisor Otago SouthlandDistrict Pig Council
7.30 "The

oo gee"
Sky in Aug-ust," talk G. G. Couling,

Honorary pit ctor of the Bev-
ory -Beee Observatory, Dune-n 4

7.43 EVENING PROGRAMMEAfthur Fiedler and Boston Pro-
menade Orchestra
Song of the Volga Boatmenarr. Glazounov
7.46. KATHLEEN SAWYER
(Wellington contralto)
By the Waters of Minne-tonka Lieurance
The Red Sarafan Varlanoff
O Lovely Night Ronald
Non E Ver Matei
(From the Studio)

8. 0 The Royal Dunedin Male
Choir, conducted by ErnestDrake
(From the Town Hall)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recital for Two
9.56 Paul Whiteman’s Concert
Orchestra
Manhattan Moonlight Alter

10. O Melody in Music11.0 London News and Home
news,Lh : Britain11.20 AY DOWN

| IMO ker 263m,
6. Op.m. Gay Tunes
§.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
Ue Bandstand8. 0 "your Cavalier"
8.30 Variety

8.45 "The Flying Squad"9. 1 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15° The Allen Roth Show
9.30 Songs Without Words
9.45 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

[ aNW424 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A:C.E. TALK: "The A.B.C.of *Cookery: Cooking Cereals
and Cereal Products"
9.45 Organola: Sydney Gustard10. O Devotional Service
10.156 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 These Were Hits
2.17 "The Channings’’
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s String Quartets (3rdof series)
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 3, No.
Piano Quintet in E Flat, Op.
44 Schumann

3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work: 0 "The Defender"
4.15 Marek Weber and his Orch-
estra ;

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. &® |Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Dad and Dave"
7.15 Pig Talk: "The Choice ofBreeding Stock and its effect on
Quality," by Norman Macdonald
7.30 Sporting Life: Stan McCabe’ (cricketer)
7.43 Music of Manhattan8. O "My Son, My Son’
8.24 Patricia Rossborough atthe Keyboard

:

8.30 "Streamline"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Pance by Muggsy
Spanier and His Band10. 0 . Close down

Monday, August IlLocal Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

IZB ge en.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7.0 Salute the Day with 1ZB’sEarly Bird
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session .
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with The Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atiantio Liner: The
Safety Match
10.48 The Caravan Passes10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session by
Anne Stewart
1. 0 Musical Matinee
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
n)30 Shopping ng xe (Sally)‘2.50 Programme Parad

$.30 Musical Interlude
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Treasure tsland
6.45 Magic Island7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.16 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Musical Interlude
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin
9. 0 Radio PlayhouseLatest Popular Music10. 0 Telephone Quiz
11. 0 Variety Bandbox
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27
9.30
Current Ceiling PricesThe Organ, the DanceBand and Me

9.45 Thea Phillips, Soprano10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner:
Leading Lad10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

The

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Waltz Time2.30 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
3. 0 Sentimental Memories .
3.15 Melody Mixture3.30 Artists You Know
3.45 With the Classics
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

.

OORDHSa

RRoARSACKS

.

EVENING
Popular Fallacies
Magic Island
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Convict and the ClericsNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayGive it a Name JackpotsRadio Playhouse
Anona Winn

10. 0 Adventures of Peter
Chance
10.15 Crosby the Versatile
10.30
11. 0
12. 0

Famous Dance Bands
Light Recitals
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 mh.

MORNING
London News
Break o' Day Music

0
5
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happ:
0

6.
6.

Hill
Aunt Daisy’s Morning"

misiee Session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Penniless Peer
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session by
Anne Stewart

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
csoo= Anne)
Favourites in Song
Accent on Strings
You Can't Help Laughing
Sweet YesterdaysWomen's World (Joan)Children’s Session
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

88a.

Vee

@OoOwa

ao

a
ou

Famous Dance Bands
Variety Programme
Close down

6. 6 20th Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Three Generations6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Nick Carter ’
3.15 Holly wood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know?9 1 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
41 Thanks for the Song’
{

1

1%wa

SS5

ocoroe/ |

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310k:c. 229m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Through Vienna Woods
(vocal)45 A Sentimental Interlude
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Peruvian Ring
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie
Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
{2.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 English Artists Entertain2.30 Shopping Reporter
3. 0 From the Top Shelves
3.30 Rita Entertains
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6 0. So the Story Goes
6.30 Beloved Rogue6.45 Magic Island7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Grey Shadow
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Sleepy-time Mood10. 0 My True Story
10.15 Fireside Tunes
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é
1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
London News0

5 Reveille
0 Music for Breakfast
5
0

7
7 Weather Report
8 Bright and Breezy Records2 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down

EVENING
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.30 By Way of Music
6.45 Flying 55 (final broadcast)
+ BS Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Hanging Sword
7.30 Regency Buck7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 New Releases
8.15 Hollywood eHoliday
8.30 Off the Record
8.45 When Did This Happen?9.0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Light Orchestral Musio
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

At 9.30 this morning 3ZB
presents Morning Musicale, a
bright session planned to com-
bat ‘"‘Monday-itis."

-_

.
All the Commercial stations
present another excellent half-
hour play at 9 o’clock to-night
in the series Radio Playhouse.

Trade names appearing in Come
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement

Every sailor can spin a yarn,
so it is said. Listeners to the
four ZB stations at 10.0 a.m.
each Monday, enjoy the dram-
atized stories of life aboard
"Trans-Atlantic Liner."
* bod
*

Comment on current events
both at home and abroad is
included in the Radio Editor's
Programme, from 1ZB at 8.45
p.m. every Monday, Tuesday,
and Wednesday. ‘


